Borough of Manhattan. 

CONTRACT NO. 720. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING ABOUT 64,00o 

The timePfIoLrEtSh.e delivery of said piles and the 
performance of the contract is on or before the 
expiration of 120 calendar days. 

The amount of security required is thirty-six 
thousand dollars ($36,000). 

Borough of Manhattan. 
CONTRACT NO. 727. FOR FURNISHING 

ANI) DELIVERING ABOUT 1,825 
TONS OF COAL. 

The time for the delivery of said coal and the 
performance of the contract is on or before the 
expiration of 180 calendar days. 

the amount of security required is three thou-